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PENSION PLAN

DBplus presentation feedback
Confederation College - October 30, 2019

This provides feedback from the DBplus presentation at your organization on October 30, 2019.

Response Counts

B Confederation- Oct 30

Completion Rate; 100% R
compere N

Totals: 4



1. How well do you understand the following as a result of today's presentation?

|
learned Ilearned lknew it Istilldon't
it more already understand it Responses

My contributions are a set percentage of my earnings

B Confederation -
Oct 30

Count 4 0 0 0 4
Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%

Totals

Total Responses 4
Column Total 4 0 0 0

My employer matches my contributions

B Confederation -
Oct 30

Count 0 1 0 4
Row % 0% 25% 0%

Totals

Total Responses 4
Column Total 0 1 0

My pension will be paid for my lifetime, based on a formula

B Confederation -

Oct 30

Count 4 0 0 0 4
Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%

Totals

Total Responses 4
Column Total 4 0 0 0

If I keep working, my pension keeps growing

M Confederation -

Oct 30

Count 4 0 0 0 4
Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%

Totals

Total Responses 4

Column Total 4 0 0 0



|
learned Ilearned lknew it Istilldon't

it more already understand it

If Iretire early, my pension will be reduced

B Confederation -
Oct 30
Count

Row % 0% 0% 0%

Totals
Total Responses
Column Total 4 0 0 0

If Ibecome full-time, | will earn a pension that will be added to my DBplus pension

B Confederation -
Oct 30

Count 4 0 0 0
Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%
Totals

Total Responses

Column Total 4 0 0 0

My surviving spouse receives a lifetime pension

B Confederation -
Oct 30

Count 4 0 0 0
Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%
Totals

Total Responses

Column Total 4 0 0 0

My pension will get valuable inflation protection increases in retirement

B Confederation -
Oct 30
Count 4 0 0 0

Row % 100% 0% 0% 0%

Totals
Total Responses
Column Total 4 0 0 0

Responses



2. Tellus what you think of the slides

Very much Somewhat

Did the slides explain the idea and concepts well?

B Confederation - Oct 30
Count
Row %

Totals
Total Responses
Column Total 3

Were they easyto see /read?

B Confederation - Oct 30
Count
Row %

Totals
Total Responses
Column Total 4

Did they enhance the presentation?

B Confederation - Oct 30
Count
Row %

Totals
Total Responses
Column Total 3

25%

0%

25%

Not at all

0%

0%

0%

Don't know

0%

0%

0%

Responses



3. What impact did the session have on your opinion of the following:

Improvedit Improved No

considerably itslightly change

The value of your pension

|

Confederation

- Oct30

Count 1

Row % 25% 25%

Totals

Total

Responses

ColumnTotal 1 2 1

The security of your pension benefit

|

Confederation
-Oct30

Count 1

Row % 25% 0%

Totals

Total

Responses

ColumnTotal 1 2 0

The CAAT Plan's pension expertise

|
Confederation
- Oct 30
Count

Row % 0% 25%

Totals

Total

Responses

ColumnTotal 3 0 1

Lowered
it
slightly

0%

25%

0%

Lowered it
considerably

0%

0%

0%

Responses



4.How likely are youto recommend this session?
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60
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o
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0
Very likely Somewhat likely
Segment Value Percent % of Total Responses
I Confederation- Oct 30 Very likely 75% 75% 3
Somewhat likely 25% 25% 1

Total Responses 100% 4



5. Please provide us with any comments for improving future sessions:

B Confederation - Oct 30

ResponselD Response
180 Talk about how the money is grown

181 Very well presented and knowledgeable



6. Please tell us about you: You are: (Check all that apply)

100
80
60
<
)
o
)
o
40
20
0
Part-time or contract employee Non-member/considering joining Academic
Segment Value Percent % of Total Responses
I Confederation- Oct30 Part-time or contractemployee 100% 100% 4
Non-member/considering joining 50% 50% 2
Academic 75% 75% 3

Total Responses 225% 4



7.How long have you been a member of the CAAT Plan?
100

80

60

T
[0
o
[
o
40
20
0
0-4 years
Segment Value Percent % of Total Responses
I Confederation- Oct 30 0-4 years 100% 100% 1

Total Responses 100% 1



8. How did you learn about the session?
80

60

=
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o
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Email from employer Co-worker
Segment Value Percent % of Total Responses
I Confederation- Oct 30 Email from employer 75% 75% 3
Co-worker 25% 25% 1

Total Responses 100% 4
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